District I
1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

RECEIVED
State of New Mexico
Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

Form C-101 June 16, 2008

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 OCT 3 0 2009

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 HOBBSOCD

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Submit to appropriate District Office

1220 S St Fi	,	,						M 875					MENDED REPORT		
Al	PPLICA	TION	FOR PERM Operator Nam	IIT TO	DRII	LL, R	E-EN'	ΓER,	DEEP.	EN, PLU		K, OR A	ADD A ZONE		
Apache Corp: 6120 S Yale Ave, Suite 1500, Tulsa, OK 74136-4							224			873	- 3/	'API Number			
									30 - 025-36478 by Name						
	23113	4				State C		12				w	015 /		
Proposed Pool I Hare; San Andres, East							¹⁰ Proposed Pool 2								
					7	Surfa	ce Loc	cation							
UL or lot no.			Lot	Lot Idn		from the North/South line 240 North			Feet from the E		st/West line West	County Lea			
			8 Pı	roposed F	3ottom I	Hole Lo	cation	If Diffe	rent Fron	n Surface			·		
UL or lot no	Section	Township		Lot		Feet fix		North/South line Feet from the		e Ea	East/West line County				
					Addit			ıforma			4				
	Type Code A		¹² Well Type Co	ode		13 Cable	e/Rotary	ry 14 Lease Type Code S			¹⁵ Gro	¹⁵ Ground Level Elevation 3480'			
	ultiple		17 Proposed Dep					19 Contractor			²⁰ Spud Date				
Y	'es		4725' TD		Gra	yburg/S	San An	dres		Open			Open		
Hole S NC	Hole Size Casing Size				21 Proposed Casing and Cement Prog Casing weight/foot Sctting Depth							Estimated TOC			
						-									
										<u> </u>					
													W		
22 Describe th	Describe the proposed program If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK							1.4							
Describe the b This well wa	lowout prev as comple	rention pro eted to th	gram, if any. Use a	dditional sh 2/2004. It	heets if ne t was pl	cessary. lugged dres ar	back to	the Gr mingle	rayburg both zo	6/2004 and nes.	has bee	n produci	oroductive zone		
 MIRU PU. POOH w/ rods and pump. POOH RBP @ 4020'. RIH w/ tubing to 4170'. RIH w/ rods and pump. Return to production Grayburg/San Andres. Administrative Application for DHC has been submitted to Santa Fe ar							≺ Ds	ke un	mess =	Years From Hilling U	9	-			
Administrati	ve Applio	ation io	DITIO Has been	Submitte	30 10 Sc	ilita re	anu a	copy bi	roviaea	to the Corni	nissionei	r of Public	: Lands.		
²³ I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION									
Signature Sophie Mackay							Approved by								
Printed name. §	Printed name. Sophie Mackay						Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER								
Title Engine	ering Tec	hnician				Ą	Approva	al Date:	NOV (9 2009	Expiration	on Date			
E-mail Address	sophie.r	nackay@	@apachecorp.co	om											
Date: 10/28/2	Date: 10/28/2009 Phone. 918-491-4864						C Oil Conservation Division Conditions of approval: Approval for drilling/workover								

ONLY--- CANNOT produce Downhole Commingled until

DHC is approved in Santa Fe.

WELL DATA SHEET Last Update: 10-14-09 API No: 30-025-36478 Lease Name: State C Tract 12 #15 Location: Unit C, Sec. 16, T-215, R-37E 1240' FNL County: Lea ST: NM Spud Date: 1-26-64 Well Elev: 3480' GL 10' KB TD Date: 2-2-04 Completion Date: 2-25-04 TOC @ 180 TD: 4725' PBTD: 4020' (RBP) TOC: 180' Csg Size: 8-5/8" Wt: 24# Grd: J-55 Dpth: 426' Cmt: 375 sx (circ) Producing Formation: Crayburg Perfs: From 3790' to 3978' 1/spf _____ to _____ _____ to _____ /spf ____ to ____ IP: 52 BOPD 196_BWPD 122_MCF/D 35°481 Top Grayburg 3772 Well History: (See Attached) Graybus * has retireving head on tba (6/4/04) TOP San Andres 3982 RBP @ 4020 Well Equipment: Pumping Unit: 456 4152-60 Motor Type: _____ HP: ____ POC: ____ Tbg: 122 Jts $2^{-7/8}$ Size J-55 Grade CIBP@ 4200' 2 sx cmt MA @ _____ SN @ 3981 TAC @ Rods: _____ Pump: TD: 4725

Csg Size: 5-1/2" Wt: 17 H Grd: J-65 Dpth: 4725 Cmt: 1600 sx (circ

District I

State of New Mexico

Form C-102

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
OCT 3 0 2009 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Revised October 12, 2005 Submit to Appropriate District Office

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

State Lease - 4 Copies

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

Fee Lease - 3 Conies

District IV	HOBBSOCD Santa Fe, NM 87505							100	Lease - J	Copics	
1220 S. St. Francis	Dr., Santa F				,					ENDED R	EPORT
		W.	ELL LO	CATIO	N AND AC	REAGE DEDIC	CATION PLA	ΛT			
'API Number 30-025-36478			50350	Penrose Skelly; Grayburg							
'Property Code 23113		State C Tract 12							'Well Number 015		
'OGRID' 873	1	Operator Name Apache Corporation							'Elevation 3480' GR		
					10 Surface	e Location	•				-
UL or lot no. C	Section 16	Township 21S	Range 37E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 1240	ne North/South line North	Feet from the	East. West	/West line	Lea	County
	<u> </u>	·	¹¹ Bo	ottom Ho	le Location	If Different From	m Surface		·		
UL or lot no.	no. Section Township		Range					East/West line			County
" Dedicated Acres	13 Joint or	Infill "Cor	solidation (Code 15 Or	der No.	15L-49	57	<u></u>	-		

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

16 OPERATOR CER	
	RTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the information contain	
the best of my knowledge and belief, and the	at this organization either owns a
11240' working interest or unleased mineral interes.	st in the land including the
proposed bottom hole location or has a righ	ht to drill this well at this location
pursuant to a contract with an owner of suc	ch a mineral or working interest,
or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a co	ompulsory pooling order
heretofore entered by the division	
S. Mackay	10/28/2009
Signature	Date
Sophie Mackay	
Printed Name	
	70.0.0
¹⁸ SURVEYOR CER [*]	TIFICATION
I hereby certify that the well loca	
was plotted from field notes of ac	ctual surveys made by
me or under my supervision, and	
and correct to the best of my beli	
with contest of the best of thy best	icj.
Date of Survey	
Signature and Seal of Professional Su	urveyor .
Certificate Number	
Certificate (valinger	

District I State of New Mexico 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 882 District II OUL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit to									Form C-10		
1625 N. French D District II	r., Hobbs, NN	M 882	CEN	mergy Mir	nerals & Natur		Revised October 12, 2005 to Appropriate District Office				
District III 1301 W. Grand A District III	venue, Artesi	ia, NM 88210 []] . []	30.20	_{ՈՈ} OIL C	ONSERVA	TION DIVISIO	N '	outhin to A	State Lease - 4 Copies		
1000 Rio Brazos I	Rd Aztec NI	VI 87410 ~~ ~	J U ZU	109 12		Fee Lease - 3 Copies					
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87419 OBBSOCD Santa Fe, NM 87505									100	Least - J	Copics
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505] AME	NDED R	EPORT
		W	ELL LO	OCATIO	N AND AC	REAGE DEDIC	CATION PLA	T			
	г		² Pool Code		' Pool Name						
30-025-36478 96601 Hare; San Andres, East											
'Property Code				⁵ Property Name						'Well Number	
23113 State C Tra										015	
'OGRID №.			Operator Name							' Elevation	
873		Apache Co	prporation							3480' GR	
					10 Surface	Location					
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from th		Feet from the	East/V	Vest line		County
С	16	21S	37E		1240	North	1400	West		Lea	
			¹¹ Be	ottom Ho	le Location	If Different From	n Surface				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range		Feet from th		Feet from the	East/V	Vest line		County

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

° Order No.

12 Dedicated Acres

40

¹³ Joint or Infill

14 Consolidation Code

16			17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to
	1240'		the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the
	11240	·	proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location
	l i		pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest,
_ 1400,			or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order
			 heretofore entered by the division.
			10/28/2009 Signature Date
			Sophie Mackay
			Printed Name
			,
			 ¹⁸ SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
			I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
			was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
			me or under my supervision, and that the same is true
			and correct to the best of my belief.
			 Date of Survey
			Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor
			`
		,	Certificate Number